Bureau of Planning, Traffic Section, Traffic Reports

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

STAT. TYPE LOCATION

Town: WILMOT

483053
483054

483055
483056

483058
483059
483060

82
82

82
82

82
82
82

NH 11 AT NEW LONDON TL

NH 4A (4th NH TURNPIKE) WEST OF STEARNS
RD

NO. WILMOT RD SOUTH OF RICHARDS RD

SHINDAGAN RD SOUTH OF STONE BRIDGE
RD

ATWOOD RD NORTH OF OLD KENNISTON RD
CAMPGROUND RD NORTH OF PANCAKE ST
VILLAGE RD EAST OF TANNERY LANE

FC

06
07

09
09

09
09
09

2008

2009

2010

5100
500

370
340

80
340
380

2011

2012

*

2013

5200
470

390
380

90
520
320

2014

*

18-Feb-16

2015
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